

P.O. Box 356 * Basking Ridge * NJ 07920 * (800) 631-8183 * sclasociety.org

DIGITAL SCLA / SILVER / GOLD AWARD BADGE REQUEST FORM



If you earned your SCLA designation prior to September 2022 or SCLA Silver Award prior to August 2023 or SCLA Gold Award prior to December 31, 2023 you can purchase an SCLA digital badge to showcase your claims law skills, by completing the form below. Credly is the digital badge platform company AEI has partnered with. You can share your badge directly from the Credly platform to LinkedIn, Twitter and Facebook; over email; embed in a website or in your email signature. Upon payment of a one-time fee of \$10, you will receive an email from AEI and then from Credly explaining how to activate the badge. It's important you activate within 30 days otherwise the badge will expire. Once activated, the badge will have no expiration date.



<u>NOTE</u>: If you earned the SCLA Silver or SCLA Gold Award, you will receive the Silver or Gold badge and not the SCLA badge. Once the Silver or Gold Award is earned that replaces the SCLA badge. You will receive the badge for your highest achievement.

Gold Award	e. 100 will receive the badge for your highest achievement.
Name	Highest AEI Designation
Student ID # (if available)	Company
Title/Position	
	State Zip
	E-Mail Address
	highest achievement / Pay By: Check or Credit Card:
 Check: Make payable to American Educational Institute in the amount of \$10 & mail with this completed form to: American Educational Institute * P.O. Box 356 * Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 Credit Card: Provide completed form by mail to address above or email SCLA@aeiclaimslaw.com Credit Card Payment 	
Name on Card	
Billing Address	
City	State Zip
Credit Card: 🗅 American Expre	ess 🗆 Master Card 🗅 Visa
Credit Card Account Number _	
Expiration Date	Amount Authorized \$
Signature	

Thank you for your digital badge order. A receipt will be emailed to you shortly.